
Series Description Model No. Recommended substitution

ASFN4x7xx ASFP4x7xx
ASFN4x8xx
ASFN4x9xx
ASFN6x3xx ASFP6x3xx
ASFN8x3xx ASFP8x3xx
ASFN9x3xx ASFP9x3xx
ASFN1x3xx ASFP1x3xx
ASEN80211 ASEP80211
ASEN80212 ASEP80212

AC fan motor accessories
Plug code for 2-terminal type ASE51109 N/A

AZC11x11x
AZC11x13Y
AZC11x13A
AZC1191xx N/A
ADX18003
ADX18004
ADX18011
AQM4801
AQM4803

Magnelimit
（AZC1）

AZC11x13H

Timer Options N/A

N/A

N/A

EFFECTIVE: LAST TIME BUY DATE:
Wednesday, November 04, 2020 Monday, September 27, 2021

Fan Motor

DC fan motor

N/A

AC fan motor

DISCONTINUATION NOTICE
AFFECTED PRODUCT CATEGORY: PANASONIC PRODUCT SEGMENT:

Various Components Industrial Automation
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